LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 64 by Senator Cortez

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "604.1(A)(1)(introductory paragraph)" to "the introductory
- 3 paragraph of 604.1(A)(1)"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 1, line 8, change "604.1(A)(1)(introductory paragraph)" to "the introductory
- 6 paragraph of 604.1(A)(1)"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 2, change "will" to "shall"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- On page 2, line 3, change "will" to "shall"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 6, change "will" to "shall"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 2, line 14, change "revenue producing" to "revenue-producing"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 17, change "will" to "shall"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 2, line 18, change "will" to "shall"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 20 On page 2, line 27, change "airport related" to "airport-related"